RD7200™
locator specification
Precision locators
RD7200 Locator Specification
1. Product Summary
1.1 Product Descriptions Precision Buried Utility Locator
Precision Cable and Pipe Locator
Locate System Receiver

Small Stethoscope
10/RX-STETHOSCOPE-HG
10/RX-STETHOSCOPE-L
10/RX-STETHOSCOPE-S
Diameter Range
12.7 Sondes
 Battery powered signal
 transmitters for tracing or
 locating non-conductive utilities
mm
In
m
Ft
Freq
(Hz)
S6 Microsonde 6 ¼ 2 6½ 33k 10/SONDE-MICRO-33
S9 Minisonde 9 3/8 4 13 33k 10/SONDE-MINI-33
S13 Super Small
Sonde 13 ½ 2 6½ 33k 10/SONDE-S13-33
S18 Small Sonde 18 ¾ 4 14 33k 10/SONDE-S18A-33
Standard
C-Sonde 39 1½ 5 16½
33k 10/SONDE-STD-33
8 10/SONDE-STD-8
512 10/SONDE-STD-512
Sewer Sonde 64 2½ 8 26 33k 10/SONDE-SEWER-33
Super Sonde 64 2½ 15 50 33k 10/SONDE-SUPER-33
Flexi Sonde 23 7/8 6 20 512 10/SONDE-BENDI-512
12.8 Submersible antennas 512Hz Submersible DD Antenna
640Hz Submersible DD Antenna
8kHz Submersible DD Antenna
10/RX-SUBANTENNA-512
10/RX-SUBANTENNA-640
10/RX-SUBANTENNA-8K
12.9 FlexiTrace™
 – Use with a transmitter to
 trace small diameter pipes
FlexiTrace 50m / 165'
FlexiTrace 80m / 260'
10/TRACE50-GB
10/TRACE80-GB
12.10 Flexrods
 – Fibreglass rod used for
 propelling Radiodetection
 sondes through pipes to trace
 the path and locate blockages
Length
m Ft
Diameter
mm In
50 160 4.5 3/16 10/FLEXRODF50-4.5
80 260 4.5 3/16 10/FLEXRODF80-4.5
50 160 7 ¼ 10/FLEXRODF50-7
100 320 7 ¼ 10/FLEXRODF100-7
150 485 7 ¼ 10/FLEXRODF150-7
60 195 9 3/8 10/FLEXRODF60-9
120 390 9 3/8 10/FLEXRODF120-9
12.11 A-Frame – Used for locating
 sheath faults on cables and
 coating defects on pipelines
A-Frame (includes A-Frame Lead)